
OKCMOA MUSEUM FILMS  

JANUARY 2020 SCHEDULE 

 
 

TEMBLORES (TREMORS)  Jayro Bustamante | 2019 | 107 min. | NR  

Thurs., Jan. 2 @ 7:30 pm | Fri., Jan. 3 @ 8:30 pm  

In this beautifully crafted Guatemalan drama, devout businessman Pablo faces fierce opposition from 

his family and their evangelical Christian community when he leaves his wife for another man.  

 

63 UP  Michael Apted | 2019 | 138 min. | NR  

Fri., Jan. 3 @ 5:30 pm | Sat., Jan. 4 @ 5 & 8 pm | Sun., Jan. 5 @ 2 & 5:30 pm  

The latest installment of the groundbreaking documentary series from director Michael Apted returns 

to visit the same group of people whose lives Apted has followed since they were seven years old. 

 

VARDA BY AGNÈS  Agnès Varda | 2019 | 115 min. | NR  

Fri., Jan. 10 @ 5:30 pm | Sat., Jan. 11 @ 5:30 pm | Sun., Jan 12 @ 2 pm  

The final film from the late, beloved director Agnès Varda is a characteristically playful, profound and 

personal summation of her own brilliant, six-decade career.   



2020 AWARDS SEASON PREVIEW: January 9-February 9 

Stay tuned for additional titles after the 2020 Oscar® nominees are announced on January 13. 

 

PARASITE  Bong Joon Ho | 2019 | 132 min. | R  

Thurs., Jan. 9 @ 7:30 pm | Fri., Jan. 10 @ 8 pm | Sat., Jan. 11 @ 8 pm | Sun., Jan. 12 @ 5:30 pm  

In Bong Joon Ho’s electrifying, Palme d’Or-winning blockbuster, a struggling family’s scheme to 

infiltrate the household of a wealthy entrepreneur spirals violently out of control. 

 

JUDY  Rupert Goold | 2019 | 118 min. | PG-13  

Fri., Jan. 17 @ 5:30 pm | Sat., Jan. 18 @ 5:30 pm | Sun., Jan. 19 @ 2 pm  

Oscar winner Renée Zellweger delivers a note-perfect performance as Judy Garland during the last 

year of her life, in Rupert Goold’s moving adaptation of the stage play, End of the Rainbow. 

 

ONCE UPON A TIME… IN HOLLYWOOD  Quentin Tarantino | 2019 | 161 min. | R  

Fri., Jan. 24 @ 8 pm | Sat., Jan. 25 @ 8 pm | Sun., Jan. 26 @ 5:30 pm  

Washed-up TV star Rick Dalton (Leonardo DiCaprio) and his longtime stunt double Cliff Booth (Brad 

Pitt) navigate the changing cultural and artistic landscape of 1969 Hollywood.  
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